Sales Report

Report Type

Tag

Measure

Revenue

Date Range

1st Jul 2019 - 15th Jul 2019

i

Filter report by a brand, customer, customer group or other keyword

Register: Ingham DS100133 1

== Format Results

Tag

DNO022677
1066 4050

OFFOP
4050

SEE
ATTACHED
RECEIPT

DS100010
1202 4080

RNO031260
CORPS
4007

Product

State Horse Show

State Horse Show -
T-Shirt

State Horse Show -
Overnight
Camping Fee
Residential Soil
Test Kit (yard &
garden)

Expense
Abatement -
Provide EDOC
details of original
purchase

Youth or
Chaperone Full
Registration $220
Due

Americorps
Donation

Add afilter...

Revenue v

$780.00

$132.00

$40.00

$50.00

$109.98

$40.00

$2,700.00

TOTALS BY TAG, PRODUCT

Cost of Gross

Goods Profit Margin
$0.00 $780.00 100%
$0.00 $132.00 100%
$0.00 $40.00 100%

$50.00 $0.00 0%
$0.00 $109.98 100%
$0.00 $40.00 100%
$0.00 $2,700.00 100%

Less Filters

& Export Report

Tax

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00


https://msuextension.vendhq.com/product/4ee24bf2-2d9e-f5b9-0e0e-493879eea666
https://msuextension.vendhq.com/product/0bdd57df-38c7-2164-b56a-e058f96d9248
https://msuextension.vendhq.com/product/604dacb2-a8d2-a4e7-aa1e-3c26bb4a351f
https://msuextension.vendhq.com/product/06e08a30-ee77-11e7-ec24-47d0d8701729
https://msuextension.vendhq.com/product/33bcd060-3307-6711-8482-582a34804290
https://msuextension.vendhq.com/product/06bd64da-d877-11e8-f71b-9680815de785
https://msuextension.vendhq.com/product/c5a3bece-b11d-582e-bfc1-b14e7347d231

