Sales Report

Report Type Tag Measure Revenue Date Range 1st Jul 2019 - 15th Jul 2019 Filter report by a brand, customer, customer group or other keyword Register: Ingham DS100133 Add a filter...

Less Filters

⋮ Format Results **♣** Export Report

		TOTALS BY TAG, PRODUCT				
Tag	Product	Revenue ▼	Cost of Goods	Gross Profit	Margin	Tax
DN022677 1066 4050	State Horse Show	\$780.00	\$0.00	\$780.00	100%	\$0 .00
	State Horse Show - T-Shirt	\$132.00	\$0.00	\$132.00	100%	\$0.00
	State Horse Show - Overnight Camping Fee	\$40.00	\$0.00	\$40.00	100%	\$0.00
OFFOP 4050	Residential Soil Test Kit (yard & garden)	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$0.00	0%	\$0.00
SEE ATTACHED RECEIPT	Expense Abatement - Provide EDOC details of original purchase	\$109.98	\$0.00	\$109.98	100%	\$0 .00
DS100010 1202 4080	Youth or Chaperone Full Registration \$220 Due	\$40.00	\$0.00	\$40.00	100%	\$0 .00
RN031260 CORPS 4007	Americorps Donation	\$2,700.00	\$0.00	\$2,700.00	100%	\$0.00